Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6ES7193-6BP20-0BB1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6es7193-6bp20-0bb1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.02 kgs
Customs Tariff Code 85366990
EAN 4047623403272.0
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 4520
UPC 887621789893.0
Product ID 6ES7193-6BP20-0BB1
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 14.12.2012
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
ECCN EAR99H
eClass 6 27-24-26-03
eClass 7.1 27-24-26-03
eClass 8 27-24-26-03
eClass Version 9 27-24-26-03
eClass Version 9.1 27-24-26-03
ETIM 7 EC001598
Group Classification Key R151
List of Characteristics ST76
Packaging Length 12,10
Packaging Width 4,30
Packaging Height 3,40
Packaging Size CM
Product Description SIMATIC ET 200SP, BaseUnit BU20-P12+A0+4B, BU type B1,
Packing unit: 1 unit, push-in terminals, without
auxiliary terminals, bridged to the left, WxH: 20 mm x
117 mm
Comparative Metals Coefficient 14.12.2012
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1
Unit of Measure ST
Description
6ES7193-6BP20-0BB1 | Siemens Base Unit, 6ES7193, 20 mm Length, 35 | Brand / Manufacturer:
Siemens | mass: 0.05 | type of accessories: Base Unit | series: 6ES7193 | for use with:
SIMATIC ET 200SP | length: 20 mm | width: 35 mm | height: 117 mm | current rating: 10 A |
rated voltage: 110 V ac;230 V ac;24 V dc